
Summer Session 3 Schedule
08:00:00 AM 09:10:00 AM 10:20:00 AM 08:00:00 AM 09:10:00 AM 10:20:00 AM

Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home
Tue, Jul 29 5 Green 4 Maroon 6 Orange 3 Yellow 1 Tan 2 Dark Blue
Thu, Jul 31 3 Yellow 4 Maroon 1 Tan 5 Green 2 Dark Blue 6 Orange
Tue, Aug 5 3 Yellow 2 Dark Blue 4 Maroon 1 Tan 5 Green 6 Orange
Thu, Aug 7 6 Orange 1 Tan 4 Maroon 2 Dark Blue 5 Green 3 Yellow
Tue, Aug 12 6 Orange 4 Maroon 2 Dark Blue 5 Green 1 Tan 3 Yellow
Thu, Aug 14 4 Maroon 5 Green 3 Yellow 6 Orange 2 Dark Blue 1 Tan
Tue, Aug 19 5 Green 1 Tan 6 Orange 2 Dark Blue 4 Maroon 3 Yellow
Thu, Aug 21 2 Dark Blue 3 Yellow 6 Orange 5 Green 1 Tan 4 Maroon
Tue, Aug 26 1 Tan 6 Orange 3 Yellow 5 Green 2 Dark Blue 4 Maroon
Thu, Aug 28 5 Green 2 Dark Blue 3 Yellow 1 Tan 4 Maroon 6 Orange
Tue, Sep 2 6 Orange 3 Yellow 5 Green 4 Maroon 1 Tan 2 Dark Blue
Thu, Sep 4 1 Tan 5 Green 3 Yellow 4 Maroon 2 Dark Blue 6 Orange
Tue, Sep 9 3 Yellow 2 Dark Blue 4 Maroon 1 Tan 5 Green 6 Orange

Thu, Sep 11 6 Orange 1 Tan 4 Maroon 2 Dark Blue 5 Green 3 Yellow
Tue, Sep 16 2 Dark Blue 5 Green 1 Tan 3 Yellow 6 Orange 4 Maroon
Thu, Sep 18 3 Yellow 6 Orange 2 Dark Blue 1 Tan 4 Maroon 5 Green

Rules for Session 3

Women hit the 11 inch ball (small ball).
Pitching screen to be used by those pitchers who want it.
A ball that hits the screen is a foul ball. The second time in the same at bat is an out.
No throws from the outfield grass to first base on a hit ball that goes through the infield or touches the outfield grass.
Playing days are Tuesday and Thursday. The first game starts at 8:00 am.
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